
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

8

14

25

3

22

15

29

48

2

40

5

18

12

35

50

44

42

23

31

41

26

46

4

Vorname

Maik Janson

Marius Bub

Dennis Kämmerer

Dennis Mankel

Sebastian Erbes

Daniel Schnell

Yannick Grimiaux

Tim-Ottmar Bald

Marvin Röder

Silas Patricio Bächle

Kevin Meuser

Marco Nierychlo

Dominik Rehak

Nico Kögl

Maurice Hoewert

Marcel Eckert

Danny Pfeiler

Felix Rothe

Oliver Nußbaumer

Marvin Seifert

Henry Seifert

Andreas Hein

Kevin Schütte

Nachname

, Semmler-Racing-Team

, VFMH Team DMV

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, MSC Freier Grund/DMV

, S.A.S.-Racing Team

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, AMC Frankenthal

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, Hofgeismar

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

Abstand

-

+7.793

+4.901

+10.661

+0.603

+0.266

+34.864

+3.563

+34.812

+8.415

+11.307

+12.121

1 Runde

+10.820

+32.835

+5.331

+1.467

+25.812

1 Runde

+4.346

+10.623

+1:58.761

-

Gesamtzeit

21:08.152

21:15.945

21:20.846

21:31.507

21:32.110

21:32.376

22:07.240

22:10.803

22:45.615

22:54.030

23:05.337

23:17.458

21:33.983

21:44.803

22:17.638

22:22.969

22:24.436

22:50.248

21:45.073

21:49.419

22:00.042

23:58.803

14:31.417

Beste Zeit.

2:07.984

2:08.377

2:05.201

2:11.120

2:10.173

2:10.890

2:13.315

2:14.336

2:14.807

2:10.918

2:20.272

2:19.923

2:26.429

2:25.240

2:27.434

2:25.435

2:31.256

2:25.162

2:27.882

2:38.927

2:46.564

2:57.150

2:45.911

Fahrzeug

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Honda CRF 250 (2007)

KTM SXF 250 (2008)

KTM SX 125 (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250F (2008)

Yamaha YZ 125 (2008)

Kawa KXF 250 SAS-Racing (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

KTM SXF 250 (2007)

Kawa KXF 250 (2006)

Kawa KX 125 (2005)

Honda CRF 250 R (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

Honda 250 CRF (2005)

Kawa KXF 250 (2004)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

Suzuki RM 125 (2008)

Kawa KX 250 F (2006)

Honda CR 125 (1995)

Honda CR 125 (1993)

KTM SX 125 (2003)

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Runden

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

4

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+7.793

Durchschn.Geschw.

45,420

Beste Rundenzeit

2:05.201

Beste Geschw.

46,006

Beste Runde von
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Langgöns 23./24.03.2008
125 ccm Jugend

1. Lauf - 15 min.+2 R.[r1]

Rennen (10 Runden)

Langgöns 1,600 Km

24.03.2008 12:55

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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